
Department of History 

Presidency University, Kolkata 

 

PhD Program 2022-23 (commencing from July 2022) 

 

Please note that:  

 Interviews and Presentations for the selection of candidates for the PhD programme 

will be held in person on June 02, 2022, from 11 am in the Department of the History, 

Presidency University, Kolkata. 

 

 Candidates are further requested to kindly confirm, by email (sec.his@presiuniv.ac.in) 

if they will attend the interview.  

 

 If the submitted academic records and certificates are found to be invalid at any point 

in time, the application will be cancelled. 

 

 The selection interview call does not ensure confirm admission to the PhD programme 

in the Department of History, Presidency University, Kolkata. 

 

 No TA/DA will be paid for attending the selection interview  
 

List of applicants called for interview on June 02, 2022: 

 

UR/Un-reserved 

List of Candidates: 
  

Sl. No. Application ID Name Contact No. Email 

1. 95 Suchetna Bhattacharyya 8777595010 suchetana923@gmail.com 

2. 716 Sunny Kumar 7903947199 jordan.sunny10@gmail.com 

3. 731 Monu Kumar 6201157021 bhardwajmonu388576@gmail.com 

4. 424 Shreya  Dutta 8910437876 duttashreya1996@gmail.com 

5. 2 Nilkantha Pal 9933091725 palnbmhs@gmail.com 

6. 474 Anik Rakshit 7044756491 anik7685@gmail.com 

7. 612 Divyasattwa Chakraborty 8130304047 divyasattwa@gmail.com 

8. 439 Deboti Dey 7602536679 debotidey1998@gmail.com 

9. 367 Aishanee Mallik 8017371382 aishanee123@gmail.com 

10. 420 Shreya Ghosh 9903857593 shreyakol1994@gmail.com 

11. 137 Arka Ghatak 8777407289 arkaghatak96@gmail.com 

12. 466 Dipak kr.  Chakraborty 8420909086 chakrabortydk2014@gmail.com 

13. 687 Sweta Jha 8918646441 swetajha391@gmail.com 

14. 482 Subhasundar Pradhan 8617340439 subhasundar9732@gmail.com 

15. 41 Sukanya Chakrabarti  9123677900 sukanya.chak96@gmail.com 

16. 626 Uday Shaw 7908650595 shawuday82@gmail.com 

17. 320 Rajesh Ghosh 9775689532 ghosh1487@gmail.com 

18. 
43 Shiv Shankar Banerjee 8240517726 shiv.history1995@gmail.com 

 

SC/Scheduled-caste 

List of Candidates:   

 
Sl. No. Application ID Name Contact No. Email 

19. 149 Anupama Sinha 9679402711 anupamasinha142@gmail.com 

20. 11 Shreyasi Biswas 8017548673 biswasshreyasi723@gmail.com 

21. 124 Arghya Mondal 9679402410 arghyamondal414@gmail.com 

22. 298 Shreyasi Mondal 7557082914 mondalshreyasi1998@gmail.com 

mailto:sec.his@presiuniv.ac.in


23. 494 Suchandrima Das 9563229437 suchandrimad97@gmail.com 

24. 544 Santu Bar 9046666986 santuseeu@gmail.com 

25. 181 Ranjit  Biswas 7384298184 biswasranjit1994@gmail.com 

26. 90 Litu Halder 7001301866 litu9046@gmail.com 

 

ST/Scheduled-Tribe 

List of Candidates:   

 

 

 

OBC-A 

List of Candidates:   

 
Sl. No. Application ID Name Contact No. Email 

28. 694 Md Raju 9875645162 mdraju9875645162@gmail.com 

29. 333 Mofagur Rahaman  Molla 8609576162 mollamr0@gmail.com 

30. 31 Shah Alam 7063138437 shahalam9153174615@gmail.com 

31. 351 Faruk Sk 7584904067 fsk811019@gmail.com 

32. 581 Nasifa Khatun 8609346791 nasifakhatun022@gmail.com 

 

 

OBC-B 

List of Candidates:   

 
Sl. No. Application ID Name Contact No. Email 

33. 459 Sayan Sinha 9064461293 sayansinha35@gmail.com 

34. 700 Saradindu Sahu 9002081594 saradindusahu@gmail.com 

35. 115 Subhankar Paul 8293971802 subhankar.004321@gmail.com 

36. 451 Subhajit Halder 9046664061 subhajithalder261@gmail.com 

37. 677 Sumita Ghosh 9002117131 sumitaghosh661@gmail.com 

 

 

 

(Dr. Salim Zaweed) 

HoD, History 

Presidency University 

Kolkata 
 

Sl. No. Application ID Name Contact No. Email 

27. 264 Upama Loxom Subba 7908714873 upamaloksom@gmail.com 


